DAVIS DRIVE MIDDLE SCHOOL
2023-2024 AB Calendar - Advisory Days - SmartBlock Rotation
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AB Days are subject to change. The SmartBlock Priority Schedule will NOT change -- Updated: January 24, 2024

LEGEND

IW - Inclement Weather

M - Makeup Day

A - DDMS Advisory Day

Q - End of Nine Weeks

CO - Calendar Out Day

CF - Career Fair Day

C Day - No Electives

Make-up in Order of Utilization
Banked Days
Banked Days
Banked Days
9-Oct
20-Feb
9-Oct
29-Apr
13-Jun

SmartBlock Priority Schedule
Monday - Healthful Living & Electives
Tuesday - Math

Wednesday - Science
Thusday - ELA
Friday - Social Studies



